TGSE
— Mounted on flaps, valves, gate valves etc. for measuring the
valve position with local display. With built-in transmitter for
angular position.
TGNE
— For measuring the liquid level in water containers, tanks of all
types, etc.; for level meaurements on wells, rivers, artificial lakes
etc.; with local display.

10/14�1.11 EN 05.02
Ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Transmitter TGNE for liquide level measurements V14410A- 0 0 0 0 1990,00 6 wks.
with mounting frame, rope pulley, float and
counterweight
Transmitter TGSE for valve position measurement V14411A- 1380,00
Measuring attachement
without 9 -445,00
TGE 5 - 270°, output 0...20 mA1)
Power supply 13.2...36 V DC or 13.2...26.4 V AC 2 -
TGE 5 - 270°, output 4...20 mA2)
Power supply 13.2...36 V DC 3 -
TGE 5 with different output signal
see additionaly optional ordering information 0 -
Limit switches
without 0 0 -
Number of contacts
1 1 195,00
2 2 227,00
3 3 263,00
4 4 295,00
5 5 336,00
6 6 365,00
Contacts
NCC 1 -
NOC 2 -
Additional ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Measuring range and scale graduation (clear text) 302 - 6 wks.
   Continuation (clear text) 303 -
   Continuation (clear text) 304 -
Cable for transmitter TGNE 14491-7852812V 6,10
    Length (measuring range + 2 m) (... m complete the Code No) 303
Increasing output signal with counterclockwise rotation of shaft 310 16,00
TGE 5 with built-in electrical isolation
for power supply 13.2...36 V DC or 13.2...26.4 V AC3) 330 67,00
TGE 5 with output signal 0...  5 mA1) 350 22,00
0...10 mA1) 355 22,00
TGE 5 for four-wire connection, output 4...20 mA 370 19,00
Operating manual (state total quantity)4)
German (no indication for 1 manual) Z1D 5,00
1) For three-wire connection only, for three-wire circuit direct voltage power supply necessary
2) For two-wire connection only
3) For four-wire connection only
4) 1 manual at no extra cost
10
/1
4-
1.
11
-E
N
 0
1.
20
11
Contact us
Note
We reserve the right to make technical changes or
modify the contents of this document without prior
notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. ABB does not accept any
responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or
possible lack of information in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and in the
subject matter and illustrations contained therein.
Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties or
utilization of its contents – in whole or in parts – is
forbidden without prior written consent of ABB.
Copyright© 2011 ABB
All rights reserved
3KDE470000R1001
ABB Ltd.
Process Automation
Howard Road, St. Neots
Cambridgeshire, PE19 8EU
UK
Tel: +44 (0)1480 475321
Fax: +44 (0)1480 217948
ABB Inc.
Process Automation
125 E. County Line Road
Warminster, PA 18974
USA
Tel: +1 215 674 6000
Fax: +1 215 674 7183
ABB Automation Products GmbH
Process Automation
Borsigstr. 2
63755 Alzenau
Germany
Tel: +49 551 905-534